
 
 

 

 

Monday 6th April Tuesday 7th April Wednesday 8th April Thursday 9th April Friday 10th April 

 
CLOSED 

Public Holiday 

Movie at Palace Theatre NINJA PARC 

 

 

The Amazing Race 

 

 

 Excursion: The Super Mario Galaxy 
Movie (Pg) 
Extra: $37 (Inc. Small popcorn) 
Leave: 10:30am/return: 1:30pm 
Palace cinema – Leichhardt  

Excursion: Ninja Parc 
Extra: $40  
Leave 11:15am/return 4pm 
*Waiver required                               
South Granville 

Excursion: SCG Moore Park Amazing 
Race 
Extra: $35 
Leave: 12:15pm/return: 3:30pm 
Moore Park 

Incursion: NAIDOC Raptor Reptiles 
Extra: $30 
Start: 1:30pm 

Monday 13st April Tuesday 14th April Wednesday 15th April Thursday 16th April Friday 17th April 

Billycarts & Rockets  

  

Outdoor 
Archery 

at 
Bondi 

Lynwood Mini Golf

 

Manhattan Superbowl 

Lunch included 
 

 

Autumn Swap Carnival 
 

Incursion: Billycarts & Rockets 
Masterclass 
Extra: $25 

Start: 9:30am 

Excursion: North Bondi Archery 
Extra: $45 
Leave: 9:45am/return 1:15pm 
Bondi 

 

Excursion: Lynwood Links Mini Golf 
Extra: $35 
Leave: 11:30am/return 3pm 

Pitt Town 

Excursion: Manhattan Superbowl 
Extra: $40 
Leave: 10:30am/return 2:00pm Lunch 
Inc: Chicken nuggets chips & a drink.                        
Mascot 

Bring along any books, toys, puzzles 
etc that you wish to trade Make sure 

it is ok with your parents         

Monday 20th April Tuesday 21th April 

 In centre movies  

 
Incursion: Laser Warriors 

Extra: $20  

In centre laser tag with inflatable 

bunkers. Starts: 10:30am 

Art, Craft, sports & Games, along with 
relaxing with some old favourite 
Movies. 

Please read on for more detailed 

information about our program 

Also, please remember a drink 

bottle & hat every day 


